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I, Ill. V.- SEMESTERS
) \} Resopening of the \‘”l pe 10:06-2019 r Monday
> L. Mmencement ‘llill"fih" lll"l & \"‘unlulurt : o _-'.—; [ 11-06-2019 Tueaday
A 4 Commaencemen ol ¢ h\\u for 1 semester —— 17-06-2019 Monday
4 | Last date tor ndmmlon Inlo " semester M'Dugrcc Courses without LATE I'EE 05-07-2019 Friday
1 ast Jate o pay pre <cribed fee for Extra Scats (by the college)
N .07-2019 E
Nt eveeeding 2096 nf<nml|0|‘|cd intake) i Saturcay
| 6 | last date for ndmmmn mm l‘l semester of Degree Course with LATE PLE 27-07-2019 Saturday

7 | Commencement ot 1® mlcnml cxams fol v, Ill"’ & V"‘ semesters 05-08-2019 Monday
K 1 fastoare for submission of \ppllmnon lor Lomhunllun uf/\lltndancc 17-08-2019 Saturday

{ 9| Jr‘un:tclm nl Return of Matriculates 31-08-2019 Saturday

f 10 Lommcnumum of 2™ intemnal exams for I, 111" & V" semesters 09-09-2019 Monday

| ©xam noti ; i sty th 05-09-2019 & Thursday &
| 11| Exam notification and last date for payment of fee for 1%, I & V™ semesters 20-09-2019 Friday

| 12 | Commencement of Practical examinations for 1", 111 & V™ semesters 01-10-2019 Tuesday
I: . Last Instruction Day for 1™, 111" & V™" semesters 05-10-2019 Saturday
i~ : 07-10-2019 to | Monday to
14 { sara C s
Rl Dasara Holidays 11-10-2019 Friday
15 f Commencement of End Semester examinations for I, [II & V™ semesters 18-10-2019 Friday

? 1L, 1V, VI - SEMESTERS
i6  Commencement of Classes for II™, IV® & VI* semesters 11-11-2019 Monday

17 Commencement of 1™ intemal examinations for I, IV & VI" semesters 16-12-2019 Monday

aiteranth Ty 13-01-2020 to Monday to
i Sankrantht Holidays 16-01-2020 Thursday
i 23-01- sday

'y Eremnotfication and last date for payment of fee for II™, IV & VI™ semesters & i 1&2020 Thur& 2y

f d‘%:plem:—nmry exams for annual pattern 13-02-2020 Thursday
20 | Commencement of 2™ internal examinations for 1™, IV & VI" semesters 10-02-2020 Monday
r [ : : F d tn R
- Commencement of Eracucal Examinations for II', IV" & VI semester and 24-02-2020 Monday

I Supplementary candidates of annual pattern
22 Last Instruction day for 1™, [V" & VI semesters 07-03-2020 Saturday

S e —nd v o vl .
- ( ommencement -?f End Semester exammauon_s for ™, IV® & VI7 semester and 12-03-2020 Thursday

! Iheery Examinations for Supplementary candidates of annual patern

: 24 | Last working day 07-04-2020 Tuesday

[ 1

1 25 | Re-opening of the College after summer vacation for the Academic Year 2020-21 08-06-2020 Thursday
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